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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

191400

191403

191404

191408

191415

191419

191420

191426

KRISHNA GIREESH

SREYA SANTHOSH

ANAKHA BIBIN

ALPHONSA SAJI

ZIA NAHAS

JENY JOHNSON

ABIYA SUSAN BINOY

ISABELLA MARIA JOBI

45050 - St. Mary's
GHS Kuravilangad
(Kottayam)

HSSD303 A 10 1

2

397603

397604

397607

397608

397609

397610

397611

397613

MEENAKSHI AJEESH

SIYA MARIYA BINU

ABHINAV M

DENNIS JOSEPH TOMY

NANDAN K PRADEESH

EDWIN TIJO

ALOSHIOUS T LIJEESH

SAVINA SAJI

45034 - Emmanuels
HSS Kothanalloor
(Kottayam)

HSSD302 A 8 2

3

418104

374094

325196

418931

375062

418940

418943

418195

KARTHIK P NAMBOOTHIRI

SONY CIMON

ANWIN AJI

ADITH SIMON

JOSEMON JEES

MILAN ANTONY

SAVIO SABU

SIDDHARTH NAIR

45051 - St. Mary's
HSS Kuravilangad
(Kottayam)

HSSD304 A 6 3
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4

166088

166074

166083

166086

21526

166081

166073

166078

ANUSHA BIJU

MEENAKSHI S

ABHISHEK SUDHEER

MEGHA THOMAS

MADHAV AJI

ADWAITH KRISHNA

AMAL SAJAN

RICHU SUBIN

31060 - St. Thomas H
S Marangattupilly
(Kottayam)

HSSD301 A 5

Total Participants : 4    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


